
PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
FORMULA Turno 4
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 52:23 Total Green Flag Time: 46:05 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:16

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    7 Name: COLOMBO Simone
Car: Team: 
Class: FORMULA

17:24:50.567  8:33.319 ........129,3 ........ 8:33.319  1
17:27:05.058  2:14.491 ........169,8   38.323 1:36.168  2
17:29:02.329  1:57.271   39.885238,4   37.234   40.152  3
17:30:50.619  1:48.290   38.184236,8   34.545   35.561  4
17:32:25.407  1:34.788   32.976291,9   28.749   33.063  5
17:34:00.208  1:34.801   33.104291,9   28.809   32.888  6
17:35:54.942  1:54.734   40.945242,2   36.365   37.424  7
17:37:29.218  1:34.276   32.723292,7   28.591   32.962  8
17:39:28.362  1:59.144   42.158235,3   39.507   37.479  9

Num:    8 Name: STENTELLA Enzo
Car: Team: 
Class: FORMULA

17:08:18.619  2:28.695 ........103,6   40.485   44.957  1
17:10:07.616  1:48.997   38.298270,0   33.439   37.260  2
17:11:56.433  1:48.817   38.397285,0   34.264   36.156  3
17:13:43.217  1:46.784   35.914288,8   33.342   37.528  4
17:15:27.498  1:44.281   35.699288,0   31.663   36.919  5

Num:    1 Name: MARGELLI Walter
Car: Team: 
Class: FORMULA

17:04:37.660  2:22.362 ........134,8   41.735   44.951  1
17:06:29.446  1:51.786   39.026230,8   33.510   39.250  2
17:08:18.951  1:49.505   37.933234,8   32.388   39.184  3
17:10:09.661  1:50.710   38.398234,8   33.595   38.717  4
17:11:59.344  1:49.683   37.519236,8   33.569   38.595  5
17:13:46.901  1:47.557   37.066237,4   32.172   38.319  6
17:15:34.395  1:47.494   37.219237,9   32.048   38.227  7
17:17:21.967  1:47.572   37.174236,3   31.976   38.422  8
17:30:21.401 12:59.434   48.048236,3 ........ ........  9
17:32:24.635  2:03.234 ........157,0   35.566 1:27.668 10
17:34:13.173  1:48.538   37.934233,3   32.057   38.547 11
17:36:01.147  1:47.974   37.364233,8   31.984   38.626 12
17:37:49.650  1:48.503   37.496235,8   32.194   38.813 13
17:39:37.696  1:48.046   37.483234,3   32.112   38.451 14
17:41:25.059  1:47.363   37.239234,3   31.774   38.350 15
17:43:12.451  1:47.392   37.080233,8   31.847   38.465 16
17:45:00.399  1:47.948   37.097233,3   32.180   38.671 17
17:47:15.492  2:15.093   47.080219,5   43.918   44.095 18

Num:    9 Name: Alexandre LIMA
Car: Team: 
Class: FORMULA

17:07:06.491  2:34.715 ........ 98,4   44.882   44.588  1
17:09:09.973  2:03.482   42.447242,2   39.800   41.235  2
17:11:07.097  1:57.124   39.692268,7   36.638   40.794  3

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

17:13:03.458  1:56.361   39.012270,7   37.107   40.242  4
17:14:59.349  1:55.891   38.314272,7   37.617   39.960  5
17:16:53.367  1:54.018   38.249270,7   36.360   39.409  6
17:25:27.873  8:34.506   40.615271,4   50.208 7:03.683  7
17:27:49.941  2:22.068 ........ 91,2   39.661 1:42.407  8
17:29:46.060  1:56.119   39.049266,7   37.617   39.453  9
17:31:38.448  1:52.388   37.738267,3   35.780   38.870 10
17:33:31.197  1:52.749   38.181270,7   35.673   38.895 11
17:35:23.737  1:52.540   38.054269,3   35.749   38.737 12


